10:00 am
10:05 am
10:10 am
11:00 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
1:45 pm

1:55 pm

MYASTHENIA GRAVIS
FOUNDATION OF AMERICA

MGFA Northeast Regional Conference Agenda
Saturday, November 6, 2021

Welcome — Dova Levin, Senior Director, Program Management and Education, MGFA
Welcome - Housekeeping — Introductions (Sue Klinger and Glenda Thomas)

Ocular Myasthenia Gravis - Dr. Rudrani Banik

Tai Chi — Dr. Marie-Helene Jouvin

Break — Stretch your legs and get a snack!

Q & A Panel with Neurologists: Dr. Thomas Pitts, Dr. David Weinberg

Research: What’s new? - Dr. Gil Wolfe

Introduction of Support Groups Sue Klinger and Glenda Thomas, Support Group Leaders

Thank you’s — Dova Levin

For a World Without
Myasthenia Gravis




