MGFA Northeast Regional Conference Agenda Saturday, November 6, 2021

10:00 am	Welcome – Dova Levin, Senior Director, Program Management and Education, MGFA
10:05 am	Welcome - Housekeeping – Introductions (Sue Klinger and Glenda Thomas)
10:10 am	Ocular Myasthenia Gravis - Dr. Rudrani Banik
11:00 am	Tai Chi – Dr. Marie-Helene Jouvin
11:45 am	Break – Stretch your legs and get a snack!
12:00 pm	Q & A Panel with Neurologists: Dr. Thomas Pitts, Dr. David Weinberg
12:45 pm	Research: What's new? - Dr. Gil Wolfe
1:45 pm	Introduction of Support Groups Sue Klinger and Glenda Thomas, Support Group Leaders
1:55 pm	Thank you's – Dova Levin

